
398 

817996 
817997 
817998 
818014 
818018 
818020 
818021 
818022 
818023 
818024 
818029 
818030 
818031 
B18077 

MONDAY, JULY 5, 1988 CONTINUED 

CHERYL CLAY 
CHERYL CLAY 
CHERYL CLAY 
CHERYL CLAY 
CHERYL CLAY 
OKLA. OSTEOPATHIC 
REGIONAL MEDICAL 
SURGICARE OF TULSA 
GERARD J. HUNTER 

PHYSICIANS ANESTHESIA GROUP 
CROWN HILL CEMETERY 
CROWN HILL CEMETERY 
JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 

1987-1988 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
803781 
814493 
BiS3e3 
815634 
Bis97i 
B16647 
B17195 
817932 +€ 

1967-1988 PARK 

HUDIBURG CHEVROLET INC. 
ANCHOR STONE CO. 
ELF ASPHALT, INC. 
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS 
CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
KIRBY SMITH MACHINERY 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
COOK & WEEKS CQ. 

FUND 
309107 
B10e971 
313811 
813877 
314273 
814e80 
815517 
B15645 
B15769 
815770 
BiS771 
8164793 
316474 € 
816480 
316481 
816527 
316974 
B16975 

Bié5es5 
8166468 
B16470 

8164675 
316769 
816973 
317366 
817388 
317478 
B17505 
317506 
817800 
817515 
317518 
817558 
317699 
817807 
317943 

FARMERS CO-OP 
SOONER SUPPLIES, INC. 
CK&W SUPPLY 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC. 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP. 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
HARDWOOD FLOORS, INC. 
ELECTRICAL NETWORK 
PAUL BLAKENEY CO. 
ESTES CHEMICALS INC. 
AMERICAN TENNIS COURTS, INC. 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO. 
ROTO-ROOTER SEWER 
FIELDS DOWNS RANDOLPH 
ACE SOUND, INC. 
RIVER OAKS DIST. 
OK FILTER Co. 
WILCO SALES 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE Co. 
GOLDEN EAGLE DIST. 
GOLDEN EAGLE DIST. 
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLA. 
HAGMAN'S INC. 
H.G. FLEMING CO. 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE co. 
HAGMAN'S INC. 
SUR-KIL 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
A & N TRAILER PARTS 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BURGESS HARDWARE 
WM. E. DAVIS & SONS 
WESCHE CO. - 
SCRIVNER, INC. 
WM. E. DAVIS & SONS 
BORDEN, INC. 

1987-1988 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
B16356 HEWLETT PACKARD CORP. 

1987-1988 HEALTH FUND 
810990 
811664 
811967 
814713 
B14797 
815105 
GiS35e1 
815582 
E15944 
B15946 
615947 
&15949 

COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
MID CONTINENT SUPPLY 
CONTINENTAL BOOK 
CURTIN MATHESON SCIENTIFIC 
SCOTT RICE 
KEY TEMP. PERSONNEL 
WAL-MART STORES INC. 
JIM WALTER PAPERS 
MINI STORAGE #7 
JIM WALTER PAPER 
ORTHO DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEMS 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

'» TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT 
ASPHALT 
FEES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
STORAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

124.90 
63.75 
110.33 
42.75 
25.00 

1,618.30 
34.50 

500.00 
2,815.00 

290.00 
95.00 
95.00 

350.00 
56.46 

300.00 
295.75 
783.43 
45.00 

5,531.40 
857.83 
67.26 

454.00 

1,399.35 
60.53 
43.80 
684.72 

1,916.25 
448.38 
200.00 

1,108.78 
34.50 
712.50 
265.00 
577.80 
158.00 
33.40 

907.51 
718.50 
23.52 
283.20 
177.20 
388.00 
517.00 
251.15 
282.00 
37.49 

521.97 
338.00 
15.00 
35.11 
67.70 

845.48 
23.96 

895.17 
53.22 

293.63 
225.45 
18.54 

5,212.60 

17.00 
24.84 

180.55 
3e.4t 

747.950 
318.00 
28.08 
34.41 

122.00 
112.20 
387.50 
977.40 


